State Farm Variable Product Trust Money Market Fund
Monthly Schedule of Portfolio Holdings (Unaudited) as of 1-31-2017

CUSIP
46699A9A6
313385BK1
313385BZ8
313385CF1
313385CL8
313385CP9
313385DY9
313385EV4
912796JA8
912796JA8
912796JEO
912796KH1
912796KMO
912796KN8
912796KP3

Weighted Average Maturity:
Weighted Average Life:

Name of Issuer

JPMORGAN US GOV MONEY MARKET FUND
FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT
FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT
FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT
FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT
FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT
FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT
FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT
TREASURY BILL

TREASURY BILL

TREASURY BILL

TREASURY BILL

TREASURY BILL

TREASURY BILL

TREASURY BILL

% Seven-day annualized yield.
b Redemption payments will generally be made within 7 days.

32.67 Days
32.67 Days
Coupon

or Maturity
Yield Date
0.46% * 02/07/2017 °
0.50% 02/03/2017
0.52% 02/17/2017
0.54% 02/23/2017
0.51% 02/28/2017
0.55% 03/03/2017
0.54% 04/05/2017
0.55% 04/26/2017
0.31% 02/02/2017
0.48% 02/02/2017
0.45% 03/02/2017
0.44% 02/16/2017
0.44% 03/09/2017
0.44% 03/16/2017
0.46% 03/23/2017

Final
Maturity
Date

02/07/2017 °
02/03/2017
02/17/2017
02/23/2017
02/28/2017
03/03/2017
04/05/2017
04/26/2017
02/02/2017
02/02/2017
03/02/2017
02/16/2017
03/09/2017
03/16/2017
03/23/2017

Principal
Amount
1,629,289
1,500,000
2,500,000
3,000,000
3,000,000
1,000,000
1,400,000
3,500,000
2,300,000
1,500,000
1,500,000
1,000,000
1,500,000
2,500,000
2,500,000

Market
Value

1,629,289
1,499,967
2,499,555
2,999,268
2,999,100

999,575
1,398,701
3,495,671
2,299,972
1,499,982
1,499,418

999,814
1,499,291
2,498,708
2,498,413

Category of Investment
Investment Company
Government Agency Debt
Government Agency Debt
Government Agency Debt
Government Agency Debt
Government Agency Debt
Government Agency Debt
Government Agency Debt
Treasury Debt
Treasury Debt
Treasury Debt
Treasury Debt
Treasury Debt
Treasury Debt
Treasury Debt

Below is a link to a website of the Securities and Exchange Commission where a user may obtain the most recent 12 months of publicly available information filed by the State
Farm Variable Product Trust Money Market Fund.



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001034633&type=N-MFP&dateb=&count=40&scd=filings

State Farm VP Management Corp. For more information, call 1-888-702-2307.


http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001034633&type=N-MFP&dateb=&count=40&scd=filings

