State Farm Variable Product Trust Money Market Fund

Monthly Schedule of Portfolio Holdings (Unaudited) as of 1-31-2017

Weighted Average Maturity: 32.67 Days
Weighted Average Life: 32.67 Days

		Coupon		Final			
		or	Maturity	Maturity	Principal	Market	
CUSIP	Name of Issuer	Yield	Date	Date	Amount	Value	Category of Investment
46699A9A6	JPMORGAN US GOV MONEY MARKET FUND	0.46% ^a	02/07/2017 ^b	02/07/2017 ^b	1,629,289	1,629,289	Investment Company
313385BK1	FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT	0.50%	02/03/2017	02/03/2017	1,500,000	1,499,967	Government Agency Debt
313385BZ8	FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT	0.52%	02/17/2017	02/17/2017	2,500,000	2,499,555	Government Agency Debt
313385CF1	FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT	0.54%	02/23/2017	02/23/2017	3,000,000	2,999,268	Government Agency Debt
313385CL8	FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT	0.51%	02/28/2017	02/28/2017	3,000,000	2,999,100	Government Agency Debt
313385CP9	FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT	0.55%	03/03/2017	03/03/2017	1,000,000	999,575	Government Agency Debt
313385DY9	FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT	0.54%	04/05/2017	04/05/2017	1,400,000	1,398,701	Government Agency Debt
313385EV4	FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT	0.55%	04/26/2017	04/26/2017	3,500,000	3,495,671	Government Agency Debt
912796JA8	TREASURY BILL	0.31%	02/02/2017	02/02/2017	2,300,000	2,299,972	Treasury Debt
912796JA8	TREASURY BILL	0.48%	02/02/2017	02/02/2017	1,500,000	1,499,982	Treasury Debt
912796JE0	TREASURY BILL	0.45%	03/02/2017	03/02/2017	1,500,000	1,499,418	Treasury Debt
912796KH1	TREASURY BILL	0.44%	02/16/2017	02/16/2017	1,000,000	999,814	Treasury Debt
912796KM0	TREASURY BILL	0.44%	03/09/2017	03/09/2017	1,500,000	1,499,291	Treasury Debt
912796KN8	TREASURY BILL	0.44%	03/16/2017	03/16/2017	2,500,000	2,498,708	Treasury Debt
912796KP3	TREASURY BILL	0.46%	03/23/2017	03/23/2017	2,500,000	2,498,413	Treasury Debt

Below is a link to a website of the Securities and Exchange Commission where a user may obtain the most recent 12 months of publicly available information filed by the State Farm Variable Product Trust Money Market Fund.

^a Seven-day annualized yield.

^b Redemption payments will generally be made within 7 days.

http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001034633&type=N-MFP&dateb=&count=40&scd=filings

State Farm VP Management Corp. For more information, call 1-888-702-2307.